
* C.O.N.I.                      F.C.I.
* 2^ PROVA "COPPA ITALIA DOWNHILL" 
* GARA INTERNAZIONALE CL.3 (26550)
* CANAZEI (TN) 27‐28 GIUGNO 2009
* Soc. Org. A.S.D. FASSA BIKE (20K1159)

* DOWNHILL

* CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE
* AGONISTI

Pos. N.Tess. Atleta Cat. Sex Cod.Soc. Società Tempo
1° SCOLES Matthew OM M  MONTAINBIKING OT 3'19.81
2° RANKIN Nathan  OM M 02R3403  IRON HORSE‐KENDA‐PLAYBIKER 3'20.92
3° MACDONALD Brook JU M 08V1653 ANCILLOTTI DOGANACCIA  3'22.80
4° MASTER Wyn  OM M 08V1653 ANCILLOTTI DOGANACCIA  3'23.22
5° O'CONNOR Shaun JU M 02R3403  IRON HORSE‐KENDA‐PLAYBIKER 3'25.29
6° 593477K GAMBIRASIO Carlo OM M 07W0770 SURFING SHOP SPORT PROM 3'28.10
7° 601489G MILIVINTI Marco OM M 01P1988 DYTECH DH 3'29.96
8° RISCHBIETH Will OM M GIANT TEAM 3'31.00
9° 892038J SUDING Lorenzo  OM M 01P1988 DYTECH DH 3'32.41
10° 915067M BRUNO Andrea OM M 01E1924 READY2RIDE MDE BIKES 3'32.94
11° 623355D BUGNONE Marco OM M 06L0774 ARGENTINA BIKE  3'34.79
12° 603751P GAMENARA Andrea JU M 06L0774 ARGENTINA BIKE  3'34.85
13° 915720U COSSETA Daniele JU M 01E1924 READY2RIDE MDE BIKES 3'35.91
14° 870373K DON Davide OM M 05L0728 100‐ONE KONA 3'37.33
15° 353926T ZANCHI Bruno OM M 06S0882 TEAM AXO / PRO GEST 3'37.65
16° 923916D ARDUINO Mattia OM M 06L0774 ARGENTINA BIKE  3'38.28
17° 597735R AICARDI Samuele OM M 06Z1167 TEAM COVRE 3'38.69
18° 863615T CAIRE Carlo AL M 06L0774 ARGENTINA BIKE  3'40.30
19° 841549B PETRUCCI Francesco Danilo JU M 08V1653 ANCILLOTTI DOGANACCIA  3'41.09
20° 863614S CAIRE Pietro JU M 06L0774 ARGENTINA BIKE  3'41.20
21° 866725U ZAMPIERI Dario OM M 01R1839 VIGOR DA BOMB CUNEO 3'41.60



22° 923429M CANNAVACCIUOLO Luigi OM M 11J1890 PRO BIKE RIDING TEAM 3'43.42
23° 879987Z STEFANI Martin OM M 20W1185 DANGER ZONE RACING TEAM 3'43.47
24° 956610F GAMPENRIEDER Andreas OM M 21P1094 ALUTECH DOWNHILL TEAM  3'43.78
25° 845499W GILLI Simone OM M 02U2361 TEAM BICIAIO ASD 3'44.19
26° 948902H DELLAI Federico OM M 06L0774 ARGENTINA BIKE  3'45.56
27° 928297W AZZOLA Michele OM M 02L0083 BERGAMASCA COLPACK DENA 3'46.23
28° 635997N FRULLONI Federico OM M 08V1653 ANCILLOTTI DOGANACCIA  3'46.47
29° 900838D SIVILOTTI Federico OM M 05L0728 100‐ONE KONA 3'46.48
30° 915662W RODELLA Enrico JU M 02M1961 S.C. CAPRIOLO 3'46.88
31° 922380X MESSAVILLA Martin AL M 21P1094 ALUTECH DOWNHILL TEAM 3'48.14
32° 918321T CONDARCURI Cesare AL M 01E1924 READY2RIDE MDE BIKES 3'49.56
33° 827494F COLOMBO Francesco ES M 06S0882 TEAM AXO / PRO GEST 3'49.88
34° 857315Y DOLFIN Davide OM M 06S0882 TEAM AXO / PRO GEST 3'50.39
35° 820998V FRACCAROLI Marco JU M 20W1185 DANGER ZONE RACING TEAM 3'50.67
36° 936189J BARRECA Claudio OM M 08D2827 TEAM MAGGI OFF ROAD 3'51.25
37° 547937R BERTELLI Matteo OM M 02U2361 TEAM BICIAIO ASD 3'51.26
38° 874005X SCURRIA Leoluca JU M 07W0770 SURFING SHOP SPORT PROM 3'51.42
39° 924888K ILARDI Tommaso  JU M 01P1988 DYTECH DH 3'53.03
40° 943804S MAZZOLINI Cristian  OM M 01E1924 READY2RIDE MDE BIKES 3'53.26
41° 912146N VERNASSA Gianluca ES M 06L0774 ARGENTINA BIKE  3'53.45
42° 772540Q PANZA Alberto JU M 06S0882 TEAM AXO / PRO GEST 3'53.90
43° 956015J PICCINI Leonardo JU M 08V1653 ANCILLOTTI DOGANACCIA  3'54.30
44° 871380C TONELLI Devis AL M 07W0770 SURFING SHOP SPORT PROM 3'54.67
45° 918315V ANGELINI Xavier AL M 08D2827 TEAM MAGGI OFF ROAD 3'54.94
46° 813972P PERARDI Marco AL M 01P1988 DYTECH DH 3'55.08
47° 915672Y GUATTA Caldini Giovanni OM M 02M1961 S.C. CAPRIOLO 3'55.38
48° 928859H LAGHI Riccardo OM M 08D2827 TEAM MAGGI OFF ROAD 3'55.75
49° 932014H BONETTI Pietro  OM M 08D2827 TEAM MAGGI OFF ROAD 3'56.25
50° 910411J BASSO Alessandro JU M 03U2638 G.S ESERCITO 3'56.26
51° 922217P ORBASSANO Jacopo ES M 01P2002 VALSESIA BIKE A.S.D  3'56.53
52° 890060E CAPPANERA Massimo JU M 06Z1167 TEAM COVRE 3'57.06
53° 900010E JUGLAIR Julien JU M 22X1206 MTB HERIN SCHOOL  3'58.96
54° 928965T BENASSI Diego JU M 08D2827 TEAM MAGGI OFF ROAD 3'59.09



55° 859971C PASETTI Luca  AL M 06S0882 TEAM AXO / PRO GEST 3'59.49
56° 947030U CALVI Fabrizio ES M 06L0774 ARGENTINA BIKE  4'01.08
57° 928966U FRANCESCONI Leonardo OM M 08D2827 TEAM MAGGI OFF ROAD 4'01.10
58° 914665Y GUFLER Andreas JU M 21P1094 ALUTECH DOWNHILL TEAM 4'01.29
59° 876630B PEROTTI Claudio AL M 01P1988 DYTECH DH 4'01.37
60° MEZZETTA Stefano AL M TEAM LIVIDO MTB 4'01.62
61° 924892F ILARDI Simone OM M 01P1988 DYTECH DH 4'01.64
62° 904353E DREON Matteo JU M 02U2361 TEAM BICIAIO ASD 4'03.07
63° 900143C BIONAZ Davide OM M 01E1924 READY2RIDE MDE BIKES 4'03.52
64° 863743B CANEPA Elisa OF F 02R3403  IRON HORSE‐KENDA‐PLAYBIKER 4'04.95
65° 788742P GEROTTI Andrea JU M 02D1913 BIKERS PETOSINO SCUOLA 4'05.35
66° 928175T FERRIANI Davide JU M 02R3403  IRON HORSE‐KENDA‐PLAYBIKER 4'06.62
67° 914193G GEISER Fabian JU M 21P1094 ALUTECH DOWNHILL TEAM 4'08.30
68° 959569M MARCELLINI Alia OF F 07W0770 SURFING SHOP SPORT PROM 4'08.58
69° 931579T NICOTRA Giuseppe OM M 11J1890 PRO BIKE RIDING TEAM 4'08.62
70° 873945Y DOLFIN Stefano ES M 06S0882 TEAM AXO / PRO GEST 4'08.79
71° 931222M MAZZOLENI Michael AL M 06S0882 TEAM AXO / PRO GEST 4'08.99
72° 951875Y PERRONE Andrea AL M 06E0632 LOABIKERS  4'10.41
73° 952098S VIGLINO Luca JU M 06E0632 LOABIKERS  4'10.78
74° 909912U TARCHINI Marco   AL M 06S0882 TEAM AXO / PRO GEST 4'11.30
75° 865708K GATTI Massimo JU M 02F3379 CLIMAGEST TEAM BS DH 4'11.76
76° 931206W DE PELLEGRIN Massimiliano  JU M 05S0526 A.S.D. ORNEDO SPORT 4'14.17
77° CERIATI Andrea ES M TEAM LIVIDO MTB 4'15.85
78° 916099P SCHMIDT Tobias  ES M 21P1094 ALUTECH DOWNHILL TEAM 4'16.43
79° 936302T SAMMONS Giacomo AL M 05S0526 A.S.D. ORNEDO SPORT 4'16.47
80° 881602S PIERSANTI Gabriele JU M 01P1988 DYTECH DH 4'20.37
81° 914195A GEISER Simon  ES M 21P1094 ALUTECH DOWNHILL TEAM 4'20.71
82° 957089W DEMARCO Manuel ES M 01P2002 VALSESIA BIKE A.S.D  4'21.02
83° 875000F CARUSO Matteo OM M 05L0728 100‐ONE KONA 4'21.22
84° 951246H BACCHILEGA Alberto   OM M 08D2827 TEAM MAGGI OFF ROAD 4'26.66
85° 962609R RUBINO Paolo   ES M 06L0774 ARGENTINA BIKE  4'27.67
86° 932903J POLO Matteo ES M 22X1206 MTB HERIN SCHOOL  4'31.39
87° 949636E OPRANDI Francesco ES M 06S0882 TEAM AXO / PRO GEST 4'34.75



88° 602708U FERRACIN Silvia OF F 02U2361 TEAM BICIAIO ASD 4'40.30
89° 957838Z RUGOLOTTO Matteo AL M 02M1961 S.C. CAPRIOLO 4'40.41
90° 897013E OLIVERO Roberto ES M 01P1988 DYTECH DH 4'41.40
91° 849883T SINOPOLI Simone ES M 01P1988 DYTECH DH 4'45.85
92° 944136L COSTA Laia Lorenzo ES M 01P1988 DYTECH DH 4'46.88
93° 916098N SCHMIDT Patrick AL M 21P1094 ALUTECH DOWNHILL TEAM 4'48.27
94° CAVAZZINI Pietro ES M TEAM LIVIDO MTB 4'53.90
95° 909908R DELL'ORO Michael  AL M 06S0882 TEAM AXO / PRO GEST 5'01.05
96° 671882X FUCCIO Rosaria GF F 01P1988 DYTECH DH 5'11.54
97° 917271Y GHIONE Monica  GF F 01P1988 DYTECH DH 5'14.16
98° 880427M TUMLER Martina GF F 21P1094 ALUTECH DOWNHILL TEAM 5'34.03
99° 949635D COLOMBELLI Marco ES M 06S0882 TEAM AXO / PRO GEST 6'28.46

* C.O.N.I.                      F.C.I.
* 2^ PROVA "COPPA ITALIA DOWNHILL" 
* GARA INTERNAZIONALE CL.3 (26550)
* CANAZEI (TN) 27‐28 GIUGNO 2009
* Soc. Org. A.S.D. FASSA BIKE (20K1159)

* DOWNHILL

* CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE
* AMATORI

Pos. N.Tess. Atleta Cat. Sex Cod.Soc. Società Tempo
1° 497846M ALLEVA Paolo M12 M 01P2002 VALSESIA BIKE A.S.D 3'33.10
2° SANTIAGO Javier M12 M FACIMO 3'34.85
3° 864786Y DUCCI Manuel MT M 06P0753 SPECIAL TEAM GOLFO DIAN 3'36.06
4° 606887U COLOMBO Oscar M12 M 02T2399 TEAM SCOUT / DA‐BOMB 3'36.41
5° PRINCIC Rados M12 M KK DJAK  3'36.97
6° 954642H CARRARA Paolo  MT M 02T3718 NEWSCHOOLSHOP 3'37.93
7° 942462Z COCCIA Alessio  MT M 10Y0524 A.C.D. RUOTA LIBERA  3'39.54
8° 570793C MAZZONI Gia Paolo M345 M 02T2399 TEAM SCOUT / DA‐BOMB 3'39.56



9° 956002W BECCHETTI Giacomo MT M 09W0721 A.S.D. VELOCLUB CICLI C 3'40.95
10° 674083U FUSANI Luca MT M 08V1653 ANCILLOTTI DOGANACCIA  3'41.41
11° 839201D ROSETTI Gianluca MT M 10Y0524 A.C.D. RUOTA LIBERA  3'41.78
12° 957102Y BICKERDIKE Robert MT M 22X1206 MTB HERIN SCHOOL 3'42.08
13° 867122R MAZZETTI Carlo MT M 11Q2621 BIKESTORE TEAM 3'42.48
14° 788295G PEDRONI Michele MT M 07Y1283 PEDRONI KJUB RACING TEAM 3'42.92
15° 923424G MAGGIORANI Niccolo' MT M 11J1890 PRO BIKE RIDING TEAM 3'43.09
16° 436562J FUSCONI Daniele M345 M 07W0770 SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION 3'43.55
17° 818783X SCHERIAU Michele MT M 05L0304 PEDALE TARVISIANO 3'44.01
18° LIVIDINI Giuseppe M345 M TEAM LIVIDO MTB 3'44.53
19° 571471W FERRI Emiliano M12 M 08V1653 ANCILLOTTI DOGANACCIA  3'44.79
20° FABBRI Simone M12 M TEAM LIVIDO MTB 3'45.11
21° 955424Q BONFANTE Alex MT M 06P0753 SPECIAL TEAM GOLFO DIAN 3'45.43
22° 485787N DEL GRECO Fabio M12 M 02T2399 TEAM SCOUT / DA‐BOMB 3'45.70
23° 865891K CAVANI Maurizio M12 M 07S1565 MAI DIRE BIKE 3'46.29
24° 889529Y GHETTI Roberto M345 M 08Q2694 LA STRANA OFFICINA  3'46.48
25° 892008V TORMEN Alfio M12 M 08V1653 ANCILLOTTI DOGANACCIA 3'46.68
26° 514529P APOLLONIO Gianpaolo M12 M 02F3379 CLIMAGEST TEAM BS D.H. & CO. A.S.D. 3'49.07
27° 579301L OPRANDI Claudio M345 M 06S0882 TEAM AXO / PRO‐GEST 3'49.12
28° 917697L MELLANA Luca MT M 06P1200 BIKE O'CLOCK PDB 3'49.22
29° 890290A BUCCI Stefano MT M 02P1971 GIANGIS' TEAM FREE BIKE ERBUSCO 3'49.48
30° 680821X TROILO Fabrizio MT M 22X1206 MTB HERIN SCHOOL 3'49.51
31° 923317L ALEOTTI Gianluca M12 M 08V1653 ANCILLOTTI DOGANACCIA 3'49.72
32° 684479G SARTORI Michele M12 M 03Y1747 G.S. STRICKER VERONA 3'49.82
33° 954036M MARZARI Michele  MT M 03Q2714 ASD AFFI BIKE TEAM 3'50.27
34° 433738X BONICIOLLI Fabio M12 M 20A1189 100‐ONE LET US RIDE 3'50.28
35° 527544K BARBOLINI Giovanni  M345 M 07W0770 SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION 3'50.51
36° 836346S ZAMPIERI Alex  MT M 01P2002 VALSESIA BIKE A.S.D 3'50.56
37° 845500B DEL FIORE Marco MT M 07T1566 TEAM SPACCO ASD 3'50.80
38° 888964T TANINI Francesco M12 M 08Q2694 LA STRANA OFFICINA  3'51.73
39° 873741B BIONAZ Paolo MT M 22X1206 MTB HERIN SCHOOL 3'51.78
40° TOMASSONI Emanuele   M12 M TEAM LIVIDO MTB 3'52.01
41° 641526T SOFFIATTI Eros  MT M 21P1094 ALUTECH DOWNHILL TEAM 3'52.24



42° 955896J ROSSI Nicola  MT M 03Q2714 ASD AFFI BIKE TEAM 3'52.61
43° 953613T GAMBERINI Matteo M12 M 20K1159 FASSA BIKE 3'53.29
44° 925104J NODARI Michele MT M 08V1653 ANCILLOTTI DOGANACCIA  3'53.34
45° 839738E GUALTIERI Fabio M12 M 02R2293 PRO‐M RACING TEAM 3'54.16
46° 954612T RICCA Fabio   MT M 02N2056 MASANCLA' ‐ PISCINE LAGHETTO 3'54.39
47° 955987M SAMMONS Massimo  MT M 05S0526 A.S.D. ORNEDO SPORT 3'54.65
48° 952504W SPAMPINATO Simone MT M 01W1629 B.RACING‐ONE A.S.D. 3'55.58
49° 457350N TEMPONI Stefano M12 M 02F3379 CLIMAGEST TEAM BS D.H. & CO. A.S.D. 3'56.20
50° 886277Y MASTROTTO FABIO M12 M 03Y2601 AR6 ‐SAN MARCO DH TEAM 3'56.93
51° 893775S TAGLIAFERRI MARCO M12 M 01P2002 VALSESIA BIKE A.S.D 3'58.02
52° 779387J TOSADORI MASSIMO M345 M 02R2920 TEAM NICOLI 3'58.27
53° 889119V ZAGLI CRISTIAN MT M 08Q2694 LA STRANA OFFICINA  3'58.31
54° 457401X TEMPONI DORIANO M12 M 02F3379 CLIMAGEST TEAM BS D.H. & CO. A.S.D. 3'58.69
55° 665005D VILLATA ALBERTO MT M 02R2293 PRO‐M RACING TEAM 3'59.09
56° 950033S GASPARELLA PAOLO MT M 03E2740 GRAVITY PROJECT 3'59.43
57° 606883Y POLI FABIO M345 M 02T2399 TEAM SCOUT/DA BOMB 4'00.96
58° 962345F ALBER ANDREAS M12 M 20W1185 DANGER ZONE RACING TEAM 4'01.52
59° DRAHOMIR DAIKA M345 M Czech Reupublic 4'01.94
60° 845425K GIACOBBE NICOLA M12 M 08V1653 ANCILLOTTI DOGANACCIA  4'03.12
61° 789652N BALDUCHELLI NICOLA MT M 02F3379 CLIMAGEST TEAM BS D.H. & CO. A.S.D. 4'04.08
62° 827491C CARMINATI EMILIANO M12 M 06S0882 TEAM AXO / PRO‐GEST 4'04.68
63° 926019Q PILENTA ANDREA MT M 07W0770 SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION 4'05.20
64° 890037K BUONGIORNO NICCOLO' MT M 08Q2694 LA STRANA OFFICINA 4'05.49
65° 945883K FRISON LUIGI M345 M 03E2740 GRAVITY PROJECT 4'07.28
66° 641547G SCHWIENBACHER CHRISTOPH MT M 21P1094 ALUTECH DOWNHILL TEAM 4'08.07
67° 886599L TORTORA MARTINO M345 M 03Y2601 AR6 ‐SAN MARCO DH TEAM 4'08.16
68° 894970T ANDRESELLI MAURO MT M 01P2002 VALSESIA BIKE A.S.D 4'09.06
69° 624453Z FUCCIO ANGELO M345 M 01P1988 DYTECH DH 4'09.30
70° 780132Y CAIOLA STEFANO M345 M 02R2920 TEAM NICOLI 4'11.18
71° 474893M DE PIETRO RAFFAELE M345 M 06S0640 ASD/ SPORT BIKE ‐ DDS 4'11.67
72° 837479Z ALTAN ALBERTO M12 M 08V1653 ANCILLOTTI DOGANACCIA  4'12.34
73° 866127M FORESI DANIELE MT M 11Q2621 BIKESTORE RACING TEAM 4'12.78
74° DURANTI THOMAS MT M TEAM LIVIDO MTB 4'12.96



75° 960326E DONATI MARCO M345 M 08D2827 TEAM MAGGI OFF ROAD 4'15.64
76° 887978Y CAPPANERA SERGIO M345 M 06Z1167 TEAM COVRE 4'17.96
77° 946295W GHIRIGATTO THOMAS M12 M 20W1185 DANGER ZONE RACING TEAM 4'19.02
78° 957687S FOSCHI DANIELE MT M 09W0721 A.S.D. VELOCLUB CICLI CINGOLANI 4'21.39
79° 951455T GIULIANI MATTEO MT M 20A1189 100‐ONE LET US RIDE 4'23.06
80° 894120P ZUCCHI EDOARDO MT M 07T1501 DIMENSIONE NATURA DH TEAM 4'23.52
81° 885372W BOLOGNESE CRISTIANO M12 M 08V1653 ANCILLOTTI DOGANACCIA  4'24.44
82° 870099D SABATINI ANDREA M12 M 10Y0524 A.S.D.RUOTA LIBERA 4'26.10
83° 871597J CONTESSOTTO ORNEO M345 M 20W1185 DANGER ZONE RACING TEAM 4'28.07
84° 839198S ROSETTI GIACOMO MT M 10Y0524 A.C.D.RUOTA LIBERA 4'35.10
85° 950564B GUARDIGLI DANIELE M345 M 07W1633 ANOMALO TEAM 4'38.38
86° 950565C SALVATORI GLORIA MW F 07W1633 ANOMALO TEAM 4'38.53
87° 599484R FRATTINI PAOLO M345 M 02D1913 BIKERS PETOSINO SCUOLA MTB S.P. 4'42.93
88° 956522K MAZZA FRANCESCO M12 M 08V1653 ANCILLOTTI DOGANACCIA RACING TEAM 4'51.46
89° 606882X SPARANO ANNA  IVANA MW F 02T2399 TEAM SCOUT/DA BOMB 5'00.31
90° 894624L RUGGERI LOREDANA MW F 11Q2621 BIKESTORE RACING TEAM 5'15.45
91° 891859V POLETTI PAOLO M12 M 01U0695 RAMPIKOSSOLA 5'15.93
92° 837481C PERIN MARY MW F 08V1653 ANCILLOTTI DOGANACCIA RACING TEAM 5'24.29
93° 955421M MACHEDA VALENTINA MW F 06P0753 SPECIAL TEAM GOLFO DIANESE 5'40.51
94° 937366T CARA ELENA MW F 11Q2621 BIKESTORE RACING TEAM 5'44.42



* C.O.N.I.                      F.C.I.
* 2^ PROVA "COPPA ITALIA DOWNHILL" 
* GARA INTERNAZIONALE CL.3 (26550)
* CANAZEI (TN) 27‐28 GIUGNO 2009
* Soc. Org. A.S.D. FASSA BIKE (20K1159)

* DOWNHILL
* CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE: CATEGORIE

*ALLIEVI
Pos. N.Tess. Atleta Cat. Sex Cod.Soc. Società Tempo
1° 863615T CAIRE Carlo AL M 06L0774 ARGENTINA BIKE  3'40.30
2° 922380X MESSAVILLA Martin AL M 21P1094 ALUTECH DOWNHILL TEAM 3'48.14
3° 918321T CONDARCURI Cesare AL M 01E1924 READY2RIDE MDE BIKES 3'49.56
4° 871380C TONELLI Devis AL M 07W0770 SURFING SHOP SPORT PROM 3'54.67
5° 918315V ANGELINI Xavier AL M 08D2827 TEAM MAGGI OFF ROAD 3'54.94
6° 813972P PERARDI Marco AL M 01P1988 DYTECH DH 3'55.08
7° 859971C PASETTI Luca  AL M 06S0882 TEAM AXO / PRO GEST 3'59.49
8° 876630B PEROTTI Claudio AL M 01P1988 DYTECH DH 4'01.37
9° MEZZETTA Stefano AL M TEAM LIVIDO MTB 4'01.62
10° 931222M MAZZOLENI Michael AL M 06S0882 TEAM AXO / PRO GEST 4'08.99
11° 951875Y PERRONE Andrea AL M 06E0632 LOABIKERS  4'10.41
12° 909912U TARCHINI Marco   AL M 06S0882 TEAM AXO / PRO GEST 4'11.30
13° 936302T SAMMONS Giacomo AL M 05S0526 A.S.D. ORNEDO SPORT 4'16.47
14° 957838Z RUGOLOTTO Matteo AL M 02M1961 S.C. CAPRIOLO 4'40.41
15° 916098N SCHMIDT Patrick AL M 21P1094 ALUTECH DOWNHILL TEAM 4'48.27
16° 909908R DELL'ORO Michael  AL M 06S0882 TEAM AXO / PRO GEST 5'01.05

*ESORDIENTI
Pos. N.Tess. Atleta Cat. Sex Cod.Soc. Società Tempo
1° 827494F COLOMBO Francesco ES M 06S0882 TEAM AXO / PRO GEST 3'49.88
2° 912146N VERNASSA Gianluca ES M 06L0774 ARGENTINA BIKE  3'53.45
3° 922217P ORBASSANO Jacopo ES M 01P2002 VALSESIA BIKE A.S.D  3'56.53



4° 947030U CALVI Fabrizio ES M 06L0774 ARGENTINA BIKE  4'01.08
5° 873945Y DOLFIN Stefano ES M 06S0882 TEAM AXO / PRO GEST 4'08.79
6° CERIATI Andrea ES M TEAM LIVIDO MTB 4'15.85
7° 916099P SCHMIDT Tobias  ES M 21P1094 ALUTECH DOWNHILL TEAM 4'16.43
8° 914195A GEISER Simon  ES M 21P1094 ALUTECH DOWNHILL TEAM 4'20.71
9° 957089W DEMARCO Manuel ES M 01P2002 VALSESIA BIKE A.S.D  4'21.02
10° 962609R RUBINO Paolo   ES M 06L0774 ARGENTINA BIKE  4'27.67
11° 932903J POLO Matteo ES M 22X1206 MTB HERIN SCHOOL  4'31.39
12° 949636E OPRANDI Francesco ES M 06S0882 TEAM AXO / PRO GEST 4'34.75
13° 897013E OLIVERO Roberto ES M 01P1988 DYTECH DH 4'41.40
14° 849883T SINOPOLI Simone ES M 01P1988 DYTECH DH 4'45.85
15° 944136L COSTA Laia Lorenzo ES M 01P1988 DYTECH DH 4'46.88
16° CAVAZZINI Pietro ES M TEAM LIVIDO MTB 4'53.90
17° 949635D COLOMBELLI Marco ES M 06S0882 TEAM AXO / PRO GEST 6'28.46

*GIOVANILE FEMMINILE
Pos. N.Tess. Atleta Cat. Sex Cod.Soc. Società Tempo
1° 671882X FUCCIO Rosaria GF F 01P1988 DYTECH DH 5'11.54
2° 917271Y GHIONE Monica  GF F 01P1988 DYTECH DH 5'14.16
3° 880427M TUMLER Martina GF F 21P1094 ALUTECH DOWNHILL TEAM 5'34.03

*JUNIOR
Pos. N.Tess. Atleta Cat. Sex Cod.Soc. Società Tempo
1° MACDONALD Brook JU M 08V1653 ANCILLOTTI DOGANACCIA  3'22.80
2° O'CONNOR Shaun JU M 02R3403  IRON HORSE‐KENDA‐PLAYBIKER 3'25.29
3° 603751P GAMENARA Andrea JU M 06L0774 ARGENTINA BIKE  3'34.85
4° 915720U COSSETA Daniele JU M 01E1924 READY2RIDE MDE BIKES 3'35.91
5° 841549B PETRUCCI Francesco Danilo JU M 08V1653 ANCILLOTTI DOGANACCIA  3'41.09
6° 863614S CAIRE Pietro JU M 06L0774 ARGENTINA BIKE  3'41.20
7° 915662W RODELLA Enrico JU M 02M1961 S.C. CAPRIOLO 3'46.88
8° 820998V FRACCAROLI Marco JU M 20W1185 DANGER ZONE RACING TEAM 3'50.67
9° 874005X SCURRIA Leoluca JU M 07W0770 SURFING SHOP SPORT PROM 3'51.42
10° 924888K ILARDI Tommaso  JU M 01P1988 DYTECH DH 3'53.03



11° 772540Q PANZA Alberto JU M 06S0882 TEAM AXO / PRO GEST 3'53.90
12° 956015J PICCINI Leonardo JU M 08V1653 ANCILLOTTI DOGANACCIA  3'54.30
13° 910411J BASSO Alessandro JU M 03U2638 G.S ESERCITO 3'56.26
14° 890060E CAPPANERA Massimo JU M 06Z1167 TEAM COVRE 3'57.06
15° 900010E JUGLAIR Julien JU M 22X1206 MTB HERIN SCHOOL  3'58.96
16° 928965T BENASSI Diego JU M 08D2827 TEAM MAGGI OFF ROAD 3'59.09
17° 914665Y GUFLER Andreas JU M 21P1094 ALUTECH DOWNHILL TEAM 4'01.29
18° 904353E DREON Matteo JU M 02U2361 TEAM BICIAIO ASD 4'03.07
19° 788742P GEROTTI Andrea JU M 02D1913 BIKERS PETOSINO SCUOLA 4'05.35
20° 928175T FERRIANI Davide JU M 02R3403  IRON HORSE‐KENDA‐PLAYBIKER 4'06.62
21° 914193G GEISER Fabian JU M 21P1094 ALUTECH DOWNHILL TEAM 4'08.30
22° 952098S VIGLINO Luca JU M 06E0632 LOABIKERS  4'10.78
23° 865708K GATTI Massimo JU M 02F3379 CLIMAGEST TEAM BS DH 4'11.76
24° 931206W DE PELLEGRIN Massimiliano  JU M 05S0526 A.S.D. ORNEDO SPORT 4'14.17
25° 881602S PIERSANTI Gabriele JU M 01P1988 DYTECH DH 4'20.37

*OPEN FEMMINILE
Pos. N.Tess. Atleta Cat. Sex Cod.Soc. Società Tempo
1° 863743B CANEPA Elisa OF F 02R3403  IRON HORSE‐KENDA‐PLAYBIKER 4'04.95
2° 959569M MARCELLINI Alia OF F 07W0770 SURFING SHOP SPORT PROM 4'08.58
3° 602708U FERRACIN Silvia OF F 02U2361 TEAM BICIAIO ASD 4'40.30

*OPEN MASCHILE
Pos. N.Tess. Atleta Cat. Sex Cod.Soc. Società Tempo
1° SCOLES Matthew OM M  MONTAINBIKING OT 3'19.81
2° RANKIN Nathan  OM M 02R3403  IRON HORSE‐KENDA‐PLAYBIKER 3'20.92
3° MASTER Wyn  OM M 08V1653 ANCILLOTTI DOGANACCIA  3'23.22
4° 593477K GAMBIRASIO Carlo OM M 07W0770 SURFING SHOP SPORT PROM 3'28.10
5° 601489G MILIVINTI Marco OM M 01P1988 DYTECH DH 3'29.96
6° RISCHBIETH Will OM M GIANT TEAM 3'31.00
7° 892038J SUDING Lorenzo  OM M 01P1988 DYTECH DH 3'32.41
8° 915067M BRUNO Andrea OM M 01E1924 READY2RIDE MDE BIKES 3'32.94
9° 623355D BUGNONE Marco OM M 06L0774 ARGENTINA BIKE  3'34.79



10° 870373K DON Davide OM M 05L0728 100‐ONE KONA 3'37.33
11° 353926T ZANCHI Bruno OM M 06S0882 TEAM AXO / PRO GEST 3'37.65
12° 923916D ARDUINO Mattia OM M 06L0774 ARGENTINA BIKE  3'38.28
13° 597735R AICARDI Samuele OM M 06Z1167 TEAM COVRE 3'38.69
14° 866725U ZAMPIERI Dario OM M 01R1839 VIGOR DA BOMB CUNEO 3'41.60
15° 923429M CANNAVACCIUOLO Luigi OM M 11J1890 PRO BIKE RIDING TEAM 3'43.42
16° 879987Z STEFANI Martin OM M 20W1185 DANGER ZONE RACING TEAM 3'43.47
17° 956610F GAMPENRIEDER Andreas OM M 21P1094 ALUTECH DOWNHILL TEAM  3'43.78
18° 845499W GILLI Simone OM M 02U2361 TEAM BICIAIO ASD 3'44.19
19° 948902H DELLAI Federico OM M 06L0774 ARGENTINA BIKE  3'45.56
20° 928297W AZZOLA Michele OM M 02L0083 BERGAMASCA COLPACK DENA 3'46.23
21° 635997N FRULLONI Federico OM M 08V1653 ANCILLOTTI DOGANACCIA  3'46.47
22° 900838D SIVILOTTI Federico OM M 05L0728 100‐ONE KONA 3'46.48
23° 857315Y DOLFIN Davide OM M 06S0882 TEAM AXO / PRO GEST 3'50.39
24° 936189J BARRECA Claudio OM M 08D2827 TEAM MAGGI OFF ROAD 3'51.25
25° 547937R BERTELLI Matteo OM M 02U2361 TEAM BICIAIO ASD 3'51.26
26° 943804S MAZZOLINI Cristian  OM M 01E1924 READY2RIDE MDE BIKES 3'53.26
27° 915672Y GUATTA Caldini Giovanni OM M 02M1961 S.C. CAPRIOLO 3'55.38
28° 928859H LAGHI Riccardo OM M 08D2827 TEAM MAGGI OFF ROAD 3'55.75
29° 932014H BONETTI Pietro  OM M 08D2827 TEAM MAGGI OFF ROAD 3'56.25
30° 928966U FRANCESCONI Leonardo OM M 08D2827 TEAM MAGGI OFF ROAD 4'01.10
31° 924892F ILARDI Simone OM M 01P1988 DYTECH DH 4'01.64
32° 900143C BIONAZ Davide OM M 01E1924 READY2RIDE MDE BIKES 4'03.52
33° 931579T NICOTRA Giuseppe OM M 11J1890 PRO BIKE RIDING TEAM 4'08.62
34° 875000F CARUSO Matteo OM M 05L0728 100‐ONE KONA 4'21.22
35° 951246H BACCHILEGA Alberto   OM M 08D2827 TEAM MAGGI OFF ROAD 4'26.66

*MASTER 1 ‐ 2
Pos. N.Tess. Atleta Cat. Sex Cod.Soc. Società Tempo
1° 497846M ALLEVA Paolo M12 M 01P2002 VALSESIA BIKE A.S.D 3'33.10
2° SANTIAGO Javier M12 M FACIMO 3'34.85
3° 606887U COLOMBO Oscar M12 M 02T2399 TEAM SCOUT / DA‐BOMB 3'36.41
4° PRINCIC Rados M12 M KK DJAK  3'36.97



5° 571471W FERRI Emiliano M12 M 08V1653 ANCILLOTTI DOGANACCIA  3'44.79
6° FABBRI Simone M12 M TEAM LIVIDO MTB 3'45.11
7° 485787N DEL GRECO Fabio M12 M 02T2399 TEAM SCOUT / DA‐BOMB 3'45.70
8° 865891K CAVANI Maurizio M12 M 07S1565 MAI DIRE BIKE 3'46.29
9° 892008V TORMEN Alfio M12 M 08V1653 ANCILLOTTI DOGANACCIA 3'46.68
10° 514529P APOLLONIO Gianpaolo M12 M 02F3379 CLIMAGEST TEAM BS D.H. & CO. A.S.D. 3'49.07
11° 923317L ALEOTTI Gianluca M12 M 08V1653 ANCILLOTTI DOGANACCIA 3'49.72
12° 684479G SARTORI Michele M12 M 03Y1747 G.S. STRICKER VERONA 3'49.82
13° 433738X BONICIOLLI Fabio M12 M 20A1189 100‐ONE LET US RIDE 3'50.28
14° 888964T TANINI Francesco M12 M 08Q2694 LA STRANA OFFICINA  3'51.73
15° TOMASSONI Emanuele   M12 M TEAM LIVIDO MTB 3'52.01
16° 953613T GAMBERINI Matteo M12 M 20K1159 FASSA BIKE 3'53.29
17° 839738E GUALTIERI Fabio M12 M 02R2293 PRO‐M RACING TEAM 3'54.16
18° 457350N TEMPONI Stefano M12 M 02F3379 CLIMAGEST TEAM BS D.H. & CO. A.S.D. 3'56.20
19° 886277Y MASTROTTO FABIO M12 M 03Y2601 AR6 ‐SAN MARCO DH TEAM 3'56.93
20° 893775S TAGLIAFERRI MARCO M12 M 01P2002 VALSESIA BIKE A.S.D 3'58.02
21° 457401X TEMPONI DORIANO M12 M 02F3379 CLIMAGEST TEAM BS D.H. & CO. A.S.D. 3'58.69
22° 962345F ALBER ANDREAS M12 M 20W1185 DANGER ZONE RACING TEAM 4'01.52
23° 845425K GIACOBBE NICOLA M12 M 08V1653 ANCILLOTTI DOGANACCIA  4'03.12
24° 827491C CARMINATI EMILIANO M12 M 06S0882 TEAM AXO / PRO‐GEST 4'04.68
25° 837479Z ALTAN ALBERTO M12 M 08V1653 ANCILLOTTI DOGANACCIA  4'12.34
26° 946295W GHIRIGATTO THOMAS M12 M 20W1185 DANGER ZONE RACING TEAM 4'19.02
27° 885372W BOLOGNESE CRISTIANO M12 M 08V1653 ANCILLOTTI DOGANACCIA  4'24.44
28° 870099D SABATINI ANDREA M12 M 10Y0524 A.S.D.RUOTA LIBERA 4'26.10
29° 956522K MAZZA FRANCESCO M12 M 08V1653 ANCILLOTTI DOGANACCIA RACING TEAM 4'51.46
30° 891859V POLETTI PAOLO M12 M 01U0695 RAMPIKOSSOLA 5'15.93

* MASTER 3 ‐ 4 ‐ 5
Pos. N.Tess. Atleta Cat. Sex Cod.Soc. Società Tempo
1° 570793C MAZZONI Gia Paolo M345 M 02T2399 TEAM SCOUT / DA‐BOMB 3'39.56
2° 436562J FUSCONI Daniele M345 M 07W0770 SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION 3'43.55
3° LIVIDINI Giuseppe M345 M TEAM LIVIDO MTB 3'44.53
4° 889529Y GHETTI Roberto M345 M 08Q2694 LA STRANA OFFICINA  3'46.48



5° 579301L OPRANDI Claudio M345 M 06S0882 TEAM AXO / PRO‐GEST 3'49.12
6° 527544K BARBOLINI Giovanni  M345 M 07W0770 SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION 3'50.51
7° 779387J TOSADORI MASSIMO M345 M 02R2920 TEAM NICOLI 3'58.27
8° 606883Y POLI FABIO M345 M 02T2399 TEAM SCOUT/DA BOMB 4'00.96
9° DRAHOMIR DAIKA M345 M Czech Reupublic 4'01.94
10° 945883K FRISON LUIGI M345 M 03E2740 GRAVITY PROJECT 4'07.28
11° 886599L TORTORA MARTINO M345 M 03Y2601 AR6 ‐SAN MARCO DH TEAM 4'08.16
12° 624453Z FUCCIO ANGELO M345 M 01P1988 DYTECH DH 4'09.30
13° 780132Y CAIOLA STEFANO M345 M 02R2920 TEAM NICOLI 4'11.18
14° 474893M DE PIETRO RAFFAELE M345 M 06S0640 ASD/ SPORT BIKE ‐ DDS 4'11.67
15° 960326E DONATI MARCO M345 M 08D2827 TEAM MAGGI OFF ROAD 4'15.64
16° 887978Y CAPPANERA SERGIO M345 M 06Z1167 TEAM COVRE 4'17.96
17° 871597J CONTESSOTTO ORNEO M345 M 20W1185 DANGER ZONE RACING TEAM 4'28.07
18° 950564B GUARDIGLI DANIELE M345 M 07W1633 ANOMALO TEAM 4'38.38
19° 599484R FRATTINI PAOLO M345 M 02D1913 BIKERS PETOSINO SCUOLA MTB S.P. 4'42.93

* MASTER SPORT
Pos. N.Tess. Atleta Cat. Sex Cod.Soc. Società Tempo
1° 864786Y DUCCI Manuel MT M 06P0753 SPECIAL TEAM GOLFO DIAN 3'36.06
2° 954642H CARRARA Paolo  MT M 02T3718 NEWSCHOOLSHOP 3'37.93
3° 942462Z COCCIA Alessio  MT M 10Y0524 A.C.D. RUOTA LIBERA  3'39.54
4° 956002W BECCHETTI Giacomo MT M 09W0721 A.S.D. VELOCLUB CICLI C 3'40.95
5° 674083U FUSANI Luca MT M 08V1653 ANCILLOTTI DOGANACCIA  3'41.41
6° 839201D ROSETTI Gianluca MT M 10Y0524 A.C.D. RUOTA LIBERA  3'41.78
7° 957102Y BICKERDIKE Robert MT M 22X1206 MTB HERIN SCHOOL 3'42.08
8° 867122R MAZZETTI Carlo MT M 11Q2621 BIKESTORE TEAM 3'42.48
9° 788295G PEDRONI Michele MT M 07Y1283 PEDRONI KJUB RACING TEAM 3'42.92
10° 923424G MAGGIORANI Niccolo' MT M 11J1890 PRO BIKE RIDING TEAM 3'43.09
11° 818783X SCHERIAU Michele MT M 05L0304 PEDALE TARVISIANO 3'44.01
12° 955424Q BONFANTE Alex MT M 06P0753 SPECIAL TEAM GOLFO DIAN 3'45.43
13° 917697L MELLANA Luca MT M 06P1200 BIKE O'CLOCK PDB 3'49.22
14° 890290A BUCCI Stefano MT M 02P1971 GIANGIS' TEAM FREE BIKE ERBUSCO 3'49.48
15° 680821X TROILO Fabrizio MT M 22X1206 MTB HERIN SCHOOL 3'49.51



16° 954036M MARZARI Michele  MT M 03Q2714 ASD AFFI BIKE TEAM 3'50.27
17° 836346S ZAMPIERI Alex  MT M 01P2002 VALSESIA BIKE A.S.D 3'50.56
18° 845500B DEL FIORE Marco MT M 07T1566 TEAM SPACCO ASD 3'50.80
19° 873741B BIONAZ Paolo MT M 22X1206 MTB HERIN SCHOOL 3'51.78
20° 641526T SOFFIATTI Eros  MT M 21P1094 ALUTECH DOWNHILL TEAM 3'52.24
21° 955896J ROSSI Nicola  MT M 03Q2714 ASD AFFI BIKE TEAM 3'52.61
22° 925104J NODARI Michele MT M 08V1653 ANCILLOTTI DOGANACCIA  3'53.34
23° 954612T RICCA Fabio   MT M 02N2056 MASANCLA' ‐ PISCINE LAGHETTO 3'54.39
24° 955987M SAMMONS Massimo  MT M 05S0526 A.S.D. ORNEDO SPORT 3'54.65
25° 952504W SPAMPINATO Simone MT M 01W1629 B.RACING‐ONE A.S.D. 3'55.58
26° 889119V ZAGLI CRISTIAN MT M 08Q2694 LA STRANA OFFICINA  3'58.31
27° 665005D VILLATA ALBERTO MT M 02R2293 PRO‐M RACING TEAM 3'59.09
28° 950033S GASPARELLA PAOLO MT M 03E2740 GRAVITY PROJECT 3'59.43
29° 789652N BALDUCHELLI NICOLA MT M 02F3379 CLIMAGEST TEAM BS D.H. & CO. A.S.D. 4'04.08
30° 926019Q PILENTA ANDREA MT M 07W0770 SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION 4'05.20
31° 890037K BUONGIORNO NICCOLO' MT M 08Q2694 LA STRANA OFFICINA 4'05.49
32° 641547G SCHWIENBACHER CHRISTOPH MT M 21P1094 ALUTECH DOWNHILL TEAM 4'08.07
33° 894970T ANDRESELLI MAURO MT M 01P2002 VALSESIA BIKE A.S.D 4'09.06
34° 866127M FORESI DANIELE MT M 11Q2621 BIKESTORE RACING TEAM 4'12.78
35° DURANTI THOMAS MT M TEAM LIVIDO MTB 4'12.96
36° 957687S FOSCHI DANIELE MT M 09W0721 A.S.D. VELOCLUB CICLI CINGOLANI 4'21.39
37° 951455T GIULIANI MATTEO MT M 20A1189 100‐ONE LET US RIDE 4'23.06
38° 894120P ZUCCHI EDOARDO MT M 07T1501 DIMENSIONE NATURA DH TEAM 4'23.52
39° 839198S ROSETTI GIACOMO MT M 10Y0524 A.C.D.RUOTA LIBERA 4'35.10

* DONNE MASTER
Pos. N.Tess. Atleta Cat. Sex Cod.Soc. Società Tempo
1° 950565C SALVATORI GLORIA MW F 07W1633 ANOMALO TEAM 4'38.53
2° 606882X SPARANO ANNA  IVANA MW F 02T2399 TEAM SCOUT/DA BOMB 5'00.31
3° 894624L RUGGERI LOREDANA MW F 11Q2621 BIKESTORE RACING TEAM 5'15.45
4° 837481C PERIN MARY MW F 08V1653 ANCILLOTTI DOGANACCIA RACING TEAM 5'24.29
5° 955421M MACHEDA VALENTINA MW F 06P0753 SPECIAL TEAM GOLFO DIANESE 5'40.51
6° 937366T CARA ELENA MW F 11Q2621 BIKESTORE RACING TEAM 5'44.42



* C.O.N.I.                      F.C.I.
* 2^ PROVA "COPPA ITALIA DOWNHILL" 
* GARA INTERNAZIONALE CL.3 (26550)
* CANAZEI (TN) 27‐28 GIUGNO 2009
* Soc. Org. A.S.D. FASSA BIKE (20K1159)

* DOWNHILL

* CLASSIFICA CLASSIFICAZIONE
* AGONISTI

Pos. N.Tess. Atleta Cat. Sex Cod.Soc. Società Tempo
1° RANKIN NATHAN OM M 02R3403 IRON HORSE ‐ KENDA ‐ PLAYBIKER 3'23.98
2° SCOLES MATTHEW OM M MONTAINBIKING OTAGO 3'25.41
3° MASTER WYN OM M 08V1653 ANCILLOTTI DOGANACCIA  3'25.77
4° 892038J SUDING LORENZO OM M 01P1988 DYTECH DH 3'27.61
5° O'CONNOR SHAUN JU M 02R3403 IRON HORSE ‐ KENDA ‐ PLAYBIKER 3'28.22
6° MACDONALD BROOK JU M 08V1653 ANCILLOTTI DOGANACCIA  3'29.44
7° 593477K GAMBIRASIO CARLO OM M 07W0770 SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION 3'30.40
8° 601489G MILIVINTI MARCO OM M 01P1988 DYTECH DH 3'30.44
9° 623355D BUGNONE MARCO OM M 06L0774 ARGENTINA BIKE 3'30.64
10° RISCHBIETH WILL  OM M GIANT 3'31.54
11° 915067M BRUNO ANDREA OM M 01E1924 READY2RIDE‐MDEBIKES 3'33.72
12° BUTTON JOSHUA OM M MONGOOSE GRAVITY TEAM 3'35.85
13° 603751P GAMENARA ANDREA JU M 06L0774 ARGENTINA BIKE 3'35.95
14° 353926T ZANCHI BRUNO OM M 06S0882 TEAM AXO / PRO‐GEST 3'36.25
15° 870373K DON DAVIDE OM M 05L0728 100‐ONE  KONA 3'37.13
16° 841549B PETRUCCI FRANCESCO DANILO JU M 08V1653 ANCILLOTTI DOGANACCIA 3'39.34
17° 915720U COSSETA DANIELE JU M 01E1924 READY2RIDE‐MDEBIKES 3'39.42
18° 923916D ARDUINO MATTIA OM M 06L0774 ARGENTINA BIKE 3'39.50
19° 597735R AICARDI SAMUELE OM M 06Z1167 TEAM COVRE 3'41.82
20° 943804S MAZZOLINI CRISTIAN OM M 01E1924 READY2RIDE‐MDEBIKES 3'44.96



21° 863614S CAIRE PIETRO JU M 06L0774 ARGENTINA BIKE 3'45.26
22° 866725U ZAMPIERI DARIO OM M 01R1839 VIGOR DA BOMB CUNEO 3'45.83
23° 923429M CANNAVACCIUOLO LUIGI OM M 11J1890 PRO BIKE RIDING TEAM 3'46.79
24° 879987Z STEFANI MARTIN OM M 20W1185 DANGER ZONE RACING TEAM 3'46.85
25° 635997N FRULLONI FEDERICO OM M 08V1653 ANCILLOTTI DOGANACCIA  3'48.13
26° 918321T CONDARCURI CESARE AL M 01E1924 READY2RIDE‐MDEBIKES 3'49.79
27° 900838D SIVILOTTI FEDERICO OM M 05L0728 100‐ONE  KONA 3'50.85
28° 948902H DELLAI FEDERICO OM M 06L0774 ARGENTINA BIKE 3'51.35
29° 936189J BARRECA CLAUDIO OM M 08D2827 TEAM MAGGI OFF ROAD 3'51.69
30° 863615T CAIRE CARLO AL M 06L0774 ARGENTINA BIKE 3'52.31
31° 874005X SCURRIA LEOLUCA JU M 07W0770 SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION 3'52.80
32° 827494F COLOMBO FRANCESCO ES M 06S0882 TEAM AXO / PRO‐GEST 3'53.09
33° 922380X MESSAVILLA MARTIN AL M 21P1094 ALUTECH DOWNHILL TEAM 3'53.47
34° 956610F GAMPENRIEDER ANDREAS OM M 21P1094 ALUTECH DOWNHILL TEAM 3'54.12
35° 845499W GILLI SIMONE OM M 02U2361 TEAM BICIAIO A.S.D. 3'56.28
36° 915662W RODELLA ENRICO JU M 02M1961 S.C. CAPRIOLO 3'56.95
37° 547937R BERTELLI MATTEO OM M 02U2361 TEAM BICIAIO A.S.D. 3'57.01
38° 928297W AZZOLA MICHELE OM M 02L0083 BERGAMASCA COLPACK DENARDI 3'57.06
39° 890060E CAPPANERA MASSIMO JU M 06Z1167 TEAM COVRE 3'57.28
40° 956015J PICCINI LEONARDO JU M 09W0721 ANCILLOTTI DOGANACCIA  3'57.83
41° 813972P PERARDI MARCO AL M 01P1988 DYTECH DH 3'59.91
42° 820998V FRACCAROLI MARCO JU M 20W1185 DANGER ZONE RACING TEAM 4'00.65
43° 900010E JUGLAIR JULIEN JU M 22X1206 MTB HERIN SCHOOL 4'00.68
44° 900143C BIONAZ DAVIDE OM M 01E1924 READY2RIDE‐MDEBIKES 4'01.70
45° 915672Y GUATTA CALDINI GIOVANNI OM M 02M1961 S.C. CAPRIOLO 4'01.82
46° 918315V ANGELINI XAVIER AL M 08D2827 TEAM MAGGI OFF ROAD 4'02.11
47° 928859H LAGHI RICCARDO OM M 08D2827 TEAM MAGGI OFF ROAD 4'02.68
48° 928965T BENASSI DIEGO JU M 08D2827 TEAM MAGGI OFF ROAD 4'02.74
49° 857315Y DOLFIN DAVIDE OM M 06S0882 TEAM AXO / PRO‐GEST 4'03.03
50° 871380C TONELLI DEVIS AL M 07W0770 SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION 4'03.46
51° 924888K ILARDI TOMMASO JU M 01P1988 DYTECH DH 4'03.88
52° 914193G GEISER FABIAN JU M 21P1094 ALUTECH DOWNHILL TEAM 4'05.12
53° 912146N VERNASSA GIANLUCA ES M 06L0774 ARGENTINA BIKE 4'05.38



54° 910411J BASSO ALESSANDRO JU M 03U2638 GRUPPO SPORTIVO ESERCITO 4'06.23
55° 914665Y GUFLER ANDREAS JU M 21P1094 ALUTECH DOWNHILL TEAM 4'06.27
56° 772540Q PANZA ALBERTO JU M 06S0882 TEAM AXO / PRO‐GEST 4'07.19
57° 876630B PEROTTI CLAUDIO AL M 01P1988 DYTECH DH 4'07.39
58° 932014H BONETTI PIETRO OM M 08D2827 TEAM MAGGI OFF ROAD 4'07.67
59° 863743B CANEPA ELISA OF F 02R3403 IRON HORSE ‐ KENDA ‐ PLAYBIKER 4'08.14
60° 928966U FRANCESCONI LEONARDO OM M 08D2827 TEAM MAGGI OFF ROAD 4'09.16
61° 924892F ILARDI SIMONE OM M 01P1988 DYTECH DH 4'09.54
62° 859971C PASETTI LUCA AL M 06S0882 TEAM AXO / PRO‐GEST 4'10.70
63° 947030U CALVI FABRIZIO ES M 06L0774 ARGENTINA BIKE 4'11.74
64° 928175T FERRIANI DAVIDE JU M 02R3403 IRON HORSE ‐ KENDA ‐ PLAYBIKER 4'13.52
65° 959569M MARCELLINI ALIA OF F 07W0770 SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION 4'13.78
66° 788742P GEROTTI ANDREA JU M 02D1913 BIKERS PETOSINO SCUOLA MTB S.P. 4'14.02
67° 904353E DREON MATTEO JU M 02U2361 TEAM BICIAIO A.S.D. 4'15.01
68° 873945Y DOLFIN STEFANO ES M 06S0882 TEAM AXO / PRO‐GEST 4'15.85
69° 922217P ORBASSANO JACOPO ES M 01P2002 VALSESIA BIKE A.S.D 4'16.86
70° 881602S PIERSANTI GABRIELE JU M 01P1988 DYTECH DH 4'17.03
71° MEZZATTA STEFANO AL M TEAM LIVIDO MTB 4'17.03
72° 931579T NICOTRA GIUSEPPE OM M 11J1890 PRO BIKE RIDING TEAM 4'17.56
73° 952098S VIGLINO LUCA JU M 06E0632 LOABIKERS 4'18.36
74° 865708K GATTI MASSIMO JU M 02F3379 CLIMAGEST TEAM BS D.H. & CO. A.S.D. 4'19.49
75° 951875Y PERRONE ANDREA AL M 06E0632 LOABIKERS 4'20.16
76° 909912U TARCHINI MARCO AL M 06S0882 TEAM AXO / PRO‐GEST 4'20.65
77° 931222M MAZZOLENI MICHAEL AL M 06S0882 TEAM AXO / PRO‐GEST 4'21.55
78° 957089W DEMARCO MANUEL ES M 01P2002 VALSESIA BIKE A.S.D 4'26.21
79° 914195A GEISER SIMON ES M 21P1094 ALUTECH DOWNHILL TEAM 4'26.98
80° 931206W DE PELLEGRIN MASSIMILIANO OM M 05S0526 A.S.D. ORNEDO SPORT 4'28.11
81° 936302T SAMMONS GIACOMO AL M 05S0526 A.S.D. ORNEDO SPORT 4'28.20
82° 916099P SCHMIDT TOBIAS ES M 21P1094 ALUTECH DOWNHILL TEAM 4'29.14
83° 875000F CARUSO MATTEO OM M 05L0728 100‐ONE  KONA 4'32.33
84° CERIATI ANDREA ES M TEAM LIVIDO MTB 4'34.52
85° 962609R RUBINO PAOLO ES M 06L0774 ARGENTINA BIKE 4'38.75
86° 951246H BACCHILEGA ALBERTO OM M 08D2827 TEAM MAGGI OFF ROAD 4'41.62



87° 932903J POLO MATTEO ES M 22X1206 MTB HERIN SCHOOL 4'42.56
88° 949636E OPRANDI FRANCESCO ES M 06S0882 TEAM AXO / PRO‐GEST 4'48.35
89° 602708U FERRACIN SILVIA OF F 02U2361 TEAM BICIAIO A.S.D. 4'49.19
90° 944136L COSTA LAIA LORENZO ES M 01P1988 DYTECH DH 4'49.58
91° 849883T SINOPOLI SIMONE ES M 01P1988 DYTECH DH 4'51.02
92° CAVAZZINI PIETRO ES M TEAM LIVIDO MTB 4'53.02
93° 957838Z RUGOLOTTO MATTEO AL M 02M1961 S.C. CAPRIOLO 4'56.06
94° 916098N SCHMIDT PATRICK AL M 21P1094 ALUTECH DOWNHILL TEAM 5'02.32
95° 897013E OLIVERO ROBERTO ES M 01P1988 DYTECH DH 5'03.17
96° 909908R DELL'ORO MICHAEL AL M 06S0882 TEAM AXO / PRO‐GEST 5'07.35
97° 671882X FUCCIO ROSARIA GF F 01P1988 DYTECH DH 5'16.84
98° 917271Y GHIONE MONICA GF F 01P1988 DYTECH DH 5'20.96
99° 880427M TUMLER MARTINA GF F 21P1094 ALUTECH DOWNHILL TEAM 5'37.52
100° 949635D COLOMBELLI MARCO ES M 06S0882 TEAM AXO / PRO‐GEST 6'48.69
101° 929800C NICOTRA GIANLUCA OM M 11J1890 PRO BIKE RIDING TEAM 20'00.00

* C.O.N.I.                      F.C.I.
* 2^ PROVA "COPPA ITALIA DOWNHILL" 
* GARA INTERNAZIONALE CL.3 (26550)
* CANAZEI (TN) 27‐28 GIUGNO 2009
* Soc. Org. A.S.D. FASSA BIKE (20K1159)

* DOWNHILL

* CLASSIFICA CLASSIFICAZIONE
* AMATORI

Pos. N.Tess. Atleta Cat. Sex Cod.Soc. Società Tempo
1° 864786Y DUCCI MANUEL MT M 06P0753 SPECIAL TEAM GOLFO DIANESE 3'40.81
2° 497846M ALLEVA PAOLO M12 M 01P2002 VALSESIA BIKE A.S.D 3'41.68
3° SANTIAGO JAVIER M12 M FACIMO 3'42.69
4° PRINCIC Rados M12 M KK DJAK  3'44.80
5° 606887U COLOMBO OSCAR M12 M 02T2399 TEAM SCOUT/DA BOMB 3'44.86



6° 954642H CARRARA PAOLO MT M 02T3718 NEWSCHOOLSHOP 3'45.20
7° 923424G MAGGIORANI NICCOLO' MT M 11J1890 PRO BIKE RIDING TEAM 3'46.06
8° 942462Z COCCIA ALESSIO MT M 10Y0524 A.C.D.RUOTA LIBERA 3'47.72
9° 956002W BECCHETTI GIACOMO MT M 09W0721 ASD VELOCLUB CICLI CINGOLANI 3'50.38
10° 957102Y BICKERDIKE ROBERT MT M 22X1206 MTB HERIN SCHOOL 3'51.14
11° FABBRI SIMONE M12 M TEAM LIVIDO MTB 3'51.21
12° 867122R MAZZETTI CARLO MT M 11Q2621 BIKESTORE TEAM 3'51.35
13° 839201D ROSETTI GIANLUCA MT M 10Y0524 A.S.D.RUOTA LIBERA 3'51.87
14° 674083U FUSANI LUCA MT M 08V1653 ANCILLOTTI DOGANACCIA 3'52.55
15° 579301L OPRANDI CLAUDIO M345 M 06S0882 TEAM AXO / PRO‐GEST 3'53.57
16° 818783X SCHERIAU MICHELE MT M 05L0304 PEDALE TARVISIANO 3'53.72
17° 788295G PEDRONI MICHELE MT M 07Y1283 PEDRONI KJUB RACING TEAM 3'54.06
18° LIVIDINI GIUSEPPE M345 M TEAM LIVIDO MTB 3'54.27
19° 890290A BUCCI STEFANO MT M 02P1971 GIANGIS' TEAM FREE BIKE ERBUSCO 3'54.33
20° 923317L ALEOTTI GIANLUCA M12 M 08V1653 ANCILLOTTI DOGANACCIA 3'55.50
21° 485787N DEL GRECO FABIO M12 M 02T2399 TEAM SCOUT/DA BOMB 3'55.76
22° 955424Q BONFANTE ALEX MT M 06P0753 SPECIAL TEAM GOLFO DIANESE 3'55.81
23° 892008V TORMEN ALFIO M12 M 08V1653 ANCILLOTTI DOGANACCIA  3'56.57
24° 680821X TROILO FABRIZIO MT M 22X1206 MTB HERIN SCHOOL 3'57.24
25° 436562J FUSCONI DANIELE M345 M 07W0770 SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION 3'57.35
26° 684479G SARTORI MICHELE M12 M 03Y1747 G.S. STRICKER VERONA 3'58.33
27° 570793C MAZZONI GIA PAOLO M345 M 02T2399 TEAM SCOUT/DA BOMB 3'58.83
28° 955896J ROSSI NICOLA MT M 03Q2714 ASD AFFI BIKE TEAM 3'59.50
29° 836346S ZAMPIERI ALEX MT M 01P2002 VALSESIA BIKE A.S.D 4'00.90
30° 457350N TEMPONI STEFANO M12 M 02F3379 CLIMAGEST TEAM BS D.H. & CO. A.S.D. 4'01.33
31° 433738X BONICIOLLI FABIO M12 M 20A1189 100‐ONE LET US RIDE 4'01.39
32° 889529Y GHETTI ROBERTO M345 M 08Q2694 LA STRANA OFFICINA  4'01.51
33° 527544K BARBOLINI GIOVANNI M345 M 07W0770 SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION 4'01.84
34° TOMASSONI EMANUELE M12 M TEAM LIVIDO MTB 4'01.87
35° 571471W FERRI EMILIANO M12 M 08V1653 ANCILLOTTI DOGANACCIA  4'02.21
36° 954036M MARZARI MICHELE MT M 03Q2714 ASD AFFI BIKE TEAM 4'02.34
37° 953613T GAMBERINI MATTEO M12 M 20K1159 FASSA BIKE 4'02.92
38° 865891K CAVANI MAURIZIO M12 M 07S1565 MAI DIRE BIKE 4'03.41



39° 873741B BIONAZ PAOLO MT M 22X1206 MTB HERIN SCHOOL 4'03.57
40° 624453Z FUCCIO ANGELO M345 M 01P1988 DYTECH DH 4'04.34
41° 952504W SPAMPINATO SIMONE MT M 01W1629 B.RACING‐ONE A.S.D. 4'04.36
42° DURANTI THOMAS MT M TEAM LIVIDO MTB 4'04.77
43° 888964T TANINI FRANCESCO M12 M 08Q2694 LA STRANA OFFICINA  4'05.05
44° 641526T SOFFIATTI EROS MT M 21P1094 ALUTECH DOWNHILL TEAM 4'05.44
45° 955987M SAMMONS MASSIMO MT M 05S0526 A.S.D. ORNEDO SPORT 4'05.65
46° 889119V ZAGLI CRISTIAN MT M 08Q2694 LA STRANA OFFICINA  4'06.26
47° 893775S TAGLIAFERRI MARCO M12 M 01P2002 VALSESIA BIKE A.S.D 4'07.13
48° 839738E GUALTIERI FABIO M12 M 02R2293 PRO‐M RACING TEAM 4'07.52
49° 514529P APOLLONIO GIANPAOLO M12 M 02F3379 CLIMAGEST TEAM BS D.H. & CO. A.S.D. 4'07.75
50° 917697L MELLANA LUCA MT M 06P1200 BIKE O'CLOCK PDB 4'08.02
51° 950033S GASPARELLA PAOLO MT M 03E2740 GRAVITY PROJECT 4'08.46
52° 665005D VILLATA ALBERTO MT M 02R2293 PRO‐M RACING TEAM 4'08.65
53° DRAHOMIR DAIKA M345 M Czech Reupublic 4'09.24
54° 457401X TEMPONI DORIANO M12 M 02F3379 CLIMAGEST TEAM BS D.H. & CO. A.S.D. 4'09.86
55° 779387J TOSADORI MASSIMO M345 M 02R2920 TEAM NICOLI 4'10.20
56° 925104J NODARI MICHELE MT M 08V1653 ANCILLOTTI DOGANACCIA  4'10.76
57° 845425K GIACOBBE NICOLA M12 M 08V1653 ANCILLOTTI DOGANACCIA  4'12.13
58° 954612T RICCA FABIO MT M 02N2056 MASANCLA' ‐ PISCINE LAGHETTO 4'12.57
59° 845500B DEL FIORE MARCO MT M 07T1566 TEAM SPACCO ASD 4'13.26
60° 946295W GHIRIGATTO THOMAS M12 M 20W1185 DANGER ZONE RACING TEAM 4'14.61
61° 926019Q PILENTA ANDREA MT M 07W0770 SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION 4'15.01
62° 474893M DE PIETRO RAFFAELE M345 M 06S0640 ASD/ SPORT BIKE ‐ DDS 4'15.49
63° 641547G SCHWIENBACHER CHRISTOPH MT M 21P1094 ALUTECH DOWNHILL TEAM 4'16.85
64° 956522K MAZZA FRANCESCO M12 M 08V1653 ANCILLOTTI DOGANACCIA  4'17.97
65° 606883Y POLI FABIO M345 M 02T2399 TEAM SCOUT/DA BOMB 4'18.08
66° 886599L TORTORA MARTINO M345 M 03Y2601 AR6 ‐SAN MARCO DH TEAM 4'18.51
67° 827491C CARMINATI EMILIANO M12 M 06S0882 TEAM AXO / PRO‐GEST 4'18.51
68° 837479Z ALTAN ALBERTO M12 M 08V1653 ANCILLOTTI DOGANACCIA  4'19.14
69° 789652N BALDUCHELLI NICOLA MT M 02F3379 CLIMAGEST TEAM BS D.H. & CO. A.S.D. 4'21.13
70° 951455T GIULIANI MATTEO MT M 20A1189 100‐ONE LET US RIDE 4'21.15
71° 886277Y MASTROTTO FABIO M12 M 03Y2601 AR6 ‐SAN MARCO DH TEAM 4'21.23



72° 894970T ANDRESELLI MAURO MT M 01P2002 VALSESIA BIKE A.S.D 4'22.08
73° 890037K BUONGIORNO NICCOLO' MT M 08Q2694 LA STRANA OFFICINA  4'22.81
74° 945883K FRISON LUIGI M345 M 03E2740 GRAVITY PROJECT 4'22.92
75° 780132Y CAIOLA STEFANO M345 M 02R2920 TEAM NICOLI 4'23.00
76° 960326E DONATI MARCO M345 M 08D2827 TEAM MAGGI OFF ROAD 4'23.26
77° 962345F ALBER ANDREAS M12 M 20W1185 DANGER ZONE RACING TEAM 4'24.47
78° 887978Y CAPPANERA SERGIO M345 M 06Z1167 TEAM COVRE 4'24.59
79° 866127M FORESI DANIELE MT M 11Q2621 BIKESTORE RACING TEAM 4'25.87
80° 957687S FOSCHI DANIELE MT M 09W0721 A.S.D. VELOCLUB CICLI CINGOLANI 4'30.12
81° 839198S ROSETTI GIACOMO MT M 10Y0524 A.C.D.RUOTA LIBERA 4'36.38
82° 871597J CONTESSOTTO ORNEO M345 M 20W1185 DANGER ZONE RACING TEAM 4'40.19
83° 870099D SABATINI ANDREA M12 M 10Y0524 A.S.D.RUOTA LIBERA 4'40.24
84° 894120P ZUCCHI EDOARDO MT M 07T1501 DIMENSIONE NATURA DH TEAM 4'41.13
85° 599484R FRATTINI PAOLO M345 M 02D1913 BIKERS PETOSINO SCUOLA MTB S.P. 4'47.65
86° 950565C SALVATORI GLORIA MW F 07W1633 ANOMALO TEAM 4'54.48
87° 885372W BOLOGNESE CRISTIANO M12 M 08V1653 ANCILLOTTI DOGANACCIA  4'56.41
88° 950564B GUARDIGLI DANIELE M345 M 07W1633 ANOMALO TEAM 4'58.27
89° 961027K RAVANELLI DANNY MT M 20W1185 DANGER ZONE RACING TEAM 5'26.62
90° 837481C PERIN MARY MW F 08V1653 ANCILLOTTI DOGANACCIA  5'29.31
91° 894624L RUGGERI LOREDANA MW F 11Q2621 BIKESTORE RACING TEAM 5'33.37
92° 606882X SPARANO ANNA  IVANA MW F 02T2399 TEAM SCOUT/DA BOMB 5'37.42
93° 891859V POLETTI PAOLO M12 M 01U0695 RAMPIKOSSOLA 5'41.62
94° 955421M MACHEDA VALENTINA MW F 06P0753 SPECIAL TEAM GOLFO DIANESE 5'48.17
95° 937366T CARA ELENA MW F 11Q2621 BIKESTORE RACING TEAM 5'48.17


